
ＤＲＡＷＮ
ＢＹ

ＤＥＳＩＧＮＥＤ
ＢＹ

ＡＰＰＲＯＶＥＤ
ＢＹ

ＣＨＥＣＫＥＤ
ＢＹ

ＤＡＴＥ

ＳＣＡＬＥ

ＲＥＶＩＳＥＤ ＴＩＴＬＥ

ＤＲＡＷＩＮＧＮｏ．

ＤＲＡＷＩＮＧ Ｎｏ．

TSURUGA ELECTRIC CORPORATION
１

１

１

１

ｋＷ

UNIT4-φ10

540

100340100

38

26
0

22
0

18
0

Nov.15,2011
３０１８

20

3.2

3.
2

80
30

WIRE ENTRY HOLES

90

70





2021/02/19 Y.MORIKANE

(Analog Input)



FC-01545-2
F C - 0 1 5 4 5 - 2

2022/12/21 Y.MORIKANE

 

TSURUGA ELECTRIC CORPORATION All Rights Reserved.



ＤＲＡＷＮ
ＢＹ

ＤＥＳＩＧＮＥＤ
ＢＹ

ＡＰＰＲＯＶＥＤ
ＢＹ

ＣＨＥＣＫＥＤ
ＢＹ

ＤＡＴＥ

ＳＣＡＬＥ

ＲＥＶＩＳＥＤ ＴＩＴＬＥ

ＤＲＡＷＩＮＧＮｏ．

ＤＲＡＷＩＮＧ Ｎｏ．

TSURUGA ELECTRIC CORPORATION

ｋＷ

UNIT4-φ10

540

100340100

38

26
0

22
0

18
0

Dec. 5,2011

4digit

High brightness

３０１８

１

１
１

１

20

3.2

3.
2

80
30

WIRE ENTRY HOLES

90

70







2021/02/19 Y.MORIKANE

BCD Input



F C - 0 1 5 4 9 - 2
FC-01549-2



2022/12/21 Y.MORIKANE
TSURUGA ELECTRIC CORPORATION All Rights Reserved.



18
0

540

540
REAR PANEL

590

90

Unit

ＤＲＡＷＮ
ＢＹ

ＡＰＰＲＯＶＥＤ
ＢＹ

ＤＡＴＥＲＥＶＩＳＥＤ ＴＩＴＬＥ

ＤＲＡＷＩＮＧ Ｎｏ．

TSURUGA ELECTRIC CORPORATION

ＳＣＡＬＥ

ＣＨＥＣＫＥＤ
ＢＹ

１

Panel mount type

PANEL CUTOUT

550

565

40

565

40

6

10
0

4-φ6.5

41
10

0
41

2021/07/12

２

3018 Analog input

2022.3.14 端子台等の配置修正 H.Mitsumoto
F C - 0 1 7 6 4 - 1

20 MAX.

1

1

１

TSURUGA ELECTRIC CORPORATION All rights reserved.



18
0

540

540
REAR PANEL

590

90

Unit

ＤＲＡＷＮ
ＢＹ

ＡＰＰＲＯＶＥＤ
ＢＹ

ＤＡＴＥＲＥＶＩＳＥＤ ＴＩＴＬＥ

ＤＲＡＷＩＮＧ Ｎｏ．

TSURUGA ELECTRIC CORPORATION

ＳＣＡＬＥ

ＣＨＥＣＫＥＤ
ＢＹ Panel mount type

PANEL CUTOUT

550

565

40

565

40

6

10
0

4-φ6.5

41
10

0
41

2021/07/12

２

２

4-digit display

3018 BCD input

F C - 0 1 7 6 4 - 1

20 MAX.

1

1

TSURUGA ELECTRIC CORPORATION All rights reserved.


